Payments

Here you can enter, edit and search payment transactions for goods or services provided to the council.

Voucher No

330

331

323

311

312

320

321

322

309

310

313

315

316

317

318

307

Date

26.01.2024

26.01.2024

22.01.2024

19.01.2024

19.01.2024

19.01.2024

19.01.2024

19.01.2024

08.01.2024

08.01.2024

03.01.2024

02.01.2024

02.01.2024

02.01.2024

02.01.2024

31.12.2023

Net

£594.91

£1,754.74

£15.83

£75.00

£300.00

£976.32

£1,305.00

£1,500.00

£66.00

£83.00

£646.00

£217.13

£16.33

£50.00

£685.00

£18.00

VAT

£0.00

£0.00

£3.16

£0.00

£0.00

£195.26

£0.00

£300.00

£0.00

£0.00

£129.20

£10.86

£0.82

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Total

£594.91

£1,754.74

£18.99

£75.00

£300.00

£1,171.58

£1,305.00

£1,800.00

£66.00

£83.00

£775.20

£227.99

£17.15

£50.00

£685.00

£18.00
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Cashed Date

31.12.2023

Description

Salary Payment

Salary and Expenses Payment

Mobile Phone Charges

Bus Shelter Cleaning

Coach Hire Charges

Grass Cutting & Waste Disposal Charges

Charges for Provision of Youth Services

Purchase of Defibrillators

Room Hire Charges

Room Hire Charges

Locking & Unlocking Service

Electricity Charges

Electricity Charges

Recreation Park Repairs

Graveyard grant

Bank Charges

Prepared by Clerk and RFO Andrew Williams

05.02.2024

Supplier

Karen Hutchings

Andrew Williams

Tesco PLC

Reflections

Upton Coaches Ltd

Somerset Council

The Community Youth Project

London Hearts

Creech St Michael Village Hall

Creech St Michael Village Hall

Walford Security Ltd

EDF

EDF

Grey Ellie Works Ltd

The Benefice of Creech St. Michael, Ruishton & Thornfalcon

Unity Trust Bank Plc

Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Unity Trust Bank

Payment Ref

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Reported to Council and Authorised for Payment.

l‘wcmam PeJ@g

Chair
05.02.2024

Minute Ref

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Tender

ONLINE PAYMENT

ONLINE PAYMENT

DIRECT DEBIT

ONLINE PAYMENT

ONLINE PAYMENT

ONLINE PAYMENT

ONLINE PAYMENT

ONLINE PAYMENT

ONLINE PAYMENT

ONLINE PAYMENT

ONLINE PAYMENT

ONLINE PAYMENT

ONLINE PAYMENT

ONLINE PAYMENT

ONLINE PAYMENT

DIRECT DEBIT

1»

1»

1»

1»

1»

1»

1o

1o

1»

1»

1»

1o

@ Support


https://www.scribeaccounts.com/
https://uploads-ssl.webflow.com/5f3118d6c6b25c4a677cc684/6213728e11fad83cdead2dd1_Scribe%20T%26C%27s%20March%202021.pdf
https://www.scribeaccounts.com/privacy
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
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javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/330,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/330,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=442934&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/331,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/331,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=444453&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/323,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/323,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=444759&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/311,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/311,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=446882&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/312,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/312,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=476146&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/320,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/320,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=445609&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/321,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/321,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=447326&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/322,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/322,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=476147&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/309,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/309,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=445489&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/310,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/310,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=445489&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/313,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/313,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=448761&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/315,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/315,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=446055&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/316,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/316,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=446055&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/317,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/317,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=476138&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/318,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/318,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=476140&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/307,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/307,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=445528&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22441112%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22441119%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439830%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22437028%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439778%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439785%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439791%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439806%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22420191%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439772%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439763%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439727%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439736%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439757%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D

Payments

Here you can enter, edit and search payment transactions for goods or services provided to the council.

Voucher No

327

328

326

314

325

324

Date

22.01.2024

22.01.2024

16.01.2024

15.01.2024

15.01.2024

04.01.2024

© 2024 - Starboard Systems Ltd | Terms and Conditions | Privacy

Net

£37.62

£40.00

£129.90

£84.51

£15.66

£18.00

VAT

£7.52

£0.00

£25.98

£16.90

£3.13

£3.60

Total

£45.14

£40.00

£155.88

£101.41

£18.79

£21.60

Cashed Date

Prepared by Clerk and RFO Andrew Williams

05.02.2024

Description

Signage Production

Annual License Fees

Subscription Charges

Items for Over 65 Lunch Event

Bingo Game Items

Bank Charges

Supplier

J&A International Limited

Information Commissioner's Office

Zoom Video Communications Inc.

Cut Price Wholesaler

C Halsall Limited

SOLDO SOftware Limited

Bank

SOLDO Debit card

SOLDO Debit card

SOLDO Debit card

SOLDO Debit card

SOLDO Debit card

SOLDO Debit card

Payment Ref

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Reported to Council and Authorised for Payment.

Minadacia Pelors

Chair
05.02.2024

Minute Ref

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Tender

CARD

CARD

CARD

CARD

CARD

DIRECT DEBIT

@ Support

1»

1»

1»

1»


https://www.scribeaccounts.com/
https://uploads-ssl.webflow.com/5f3118d6c6b25c4a677cc684/6213728e11fad83cdead2dd1_Scribe%20T%26C%27s%20March%202021.pdf
https://www.scribeaccounts.com/privacy
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
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javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/327,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/327,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=446051&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537401,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/328,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/328,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=476159&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537401,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/326,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/326,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=476157&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537401,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/314,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/314,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=475444&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537401,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/325,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/325,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=476155&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537401,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/324,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Payment/Edit/324,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=445510&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537401,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439874%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439876%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439871%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22437310%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439867%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Upload/Page?Params=%7B%22Rows%22%3A25,%22SortBy%22%3A%22IdString%22,%22Filters%22%3A%5B%7B%22Name%22%3A%22UploadSetId%22,%22Value%22%3A%22439848%22,%22Option%22%3A0%7D%5D%7D

Receipts

Here you can enter, edit and search receipt transactions for income received by the council.

Voucher No Date Net VAT Total Cashed Date Description Customer Bank Payment Ref Minute Ref
57 23.01.2024 £170.24 £15.50 £185.74 Concession Fee Andrew Finch (Cafe Finch) Unity Trust Bank N/A N/A
58 04.01.2024 £4.00 £0.00 £4.00 Lottery Sales Income West Somerset Lottery Unity Trust Bank N/A N/A
Prepared by Clerk and RFO Andrew Williams Reported to Council and Authorised for Payment.
Chair
05.02.2024 05.02.2024

© 2024 - Starboard Systems Ltd | Terms and Conditions | Privacy


https://www.scribeaccounts.com/
https://uploads-ssl.webflow.com/5f3118d6c6b25c4a677cc684/6213728e11fad83cdead2dd1_Scribe%20T%26C%27s%20March%202021.pdf
https://www.scribeaccounts.com/privacy
javascript:void(0)
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javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Receipt/Edit/57,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Receipt/Edit/57,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=453381&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Receipt/Edit/58,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Receipt/Edit/58,6081
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=447126&modelId=101
https://app.scribeaccounts.com/Model/GoToRecord?recordId=1537400,6081&modelId=7
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