Payments

Here you can enter.	edit and search i	payment transactions f	or goods or services	provided to the council.

Voucher No	Date	Net	VAT	Total	Cashed Date	Description	Supplier	Bank	Payment Ref	Minute Ref	Tender	
330	26.01.2024	£594.91	£0.00	£594.91		Salary Payment	Karen Hutchings	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	ONLINE PAYMENT	14
331	26.01.2024	£1,754.74	£0.00	£1,754.74		Salary and Expenses Payment	Andrew Williams	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	ONLINE PAYMENT	14
323	22.01.2024	£15.83	£3.16	£18.99		Mobile Phone Charges	Tesco PLC	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	DIRECT DEBIT	14
311	19.01.2024	£75.00	£0.00	£75.00		Bus Shelter Cleaning	Reflections	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	ONLINE PAYMENT	14
312	19.01.2024	£300.00	£0.00	£300.00		Coach Hire Charges	Upton Coaches Ltd	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	ONLINE PAYMENT	14
320	19.01.2024	£976.32	£195.26	£1,171.58		Grass Cutting & Waste Disposal Charges	Somerset Council	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	ONLINE PAYMENT	14
321	19.01.2024	£1,305.00	£0.00	£1,305.00		Charges for Provision of Youth Services	The Community Youth Project	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	ONLINE PAYMENT	1ক
322	19.01.2024	£1,500.00	£300.00	£1,800.00		Purchase of Defibrillators	London Hearts	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	ONLINE PAYMENT	14
309	08.01.2024	£66.00	£0.00	£66.00		Room Hire Charges	Creech St Michael Village Hall	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	ONLINE PAYMENT	14
310	08.01.2024	£83.00	£0.00	£83.00		Room Hire Charges	Creech St Michael Village Hall	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	ONLINE PAYMENT	14
313	03.01.2024	£646.00	£129.20	£775.20		Locking & Unlocking Service	Walford Security Ltd	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	ONLINE PAYMENT	14
315	02.01.2024	£217.13	£10.86	£227.99		Electricity Charges	EDF	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	ONLINE PAYMENT	1ক
316	02.01.2024	£16.33	£0.82	£17.15		Electricity Charges	EDF	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	ONLINE PAYMENT	14
317	02.01.2024	£50.00	£0.00	£50.00		Recreation Park Repairs	Grey Ellie Works Ltd	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	ONLINE PAYMENT	14
318	02.01.2024	£685.00	£0.00	£685.00		Graveyard grant	The Benefice of Creech St. Michael, Ruishton & Thornfalcon	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	ONLINE PAYMENT	
307	31.12.2023	£18.00	£0.00	£18.00	31.12.2023	Bank Charges	Unity Trust Bank Plc	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A	DIRECT DEBIT	

Prepared by Clerk and RFO Andrew Williams

05.02.2024

Reported to Council and Authorised for Payment.

Amabelle Peders

Chair 05.02.2024

? Support

Payments

Here you can enter, edit and search payment transactions for goods or services provided to the council.

Voucher No	Date	Net	VAT	Total	Cashed Date	Description	Supplier	Bank	Payment Ref	Minute Ref	Tender	
327	22.01.2024	£37.62	£7.52	£45.14		Signage Production	J&A International Limited	SOLDO Debit card	N/A	N/A	CARD	1♠
328	22.01.2024	£40.00	£0.00	£40.00		Annual License Fees	Information Commissioner's Office	SOLDO Debit card	N/A	N/A	CARD	1♠
326	16.01.2024	£129.90	£25.98	£155.88		Subscription Charges	Zoom Video Communications Inc.	SOLDO Debit card	N/A	N/A	CARD	1♠
314	15.01.2024	£84.51	£16.90	£101.41		Items for Over 65 Lunch Event	Cut Price Wholesaler	SOLDO Debit card	N/A	N/A	CARD	1♠
325	15.01.2024	£15.66	£3.13	£18.79		Bingo Game Items	C Halsall Limited	SOLDO Debit card	N/A	N/A	CARD	1♠
324	04.01.2024	£18.00	£3.60	£21.60		Bank Charges	SOLDO SOftware Limited	SOLDO Debit card	N/A	N/A	DIRECT DEBIT	14

Prepared by Clerk and RFO Andrew Williams

05.02.2024

Reported to Council and Authorised for Payment.

Amabelle Pelers

Chair 05.02.2024

Receipts

Here you can enter, edit and search receipt transactions for income received by the council.

Voucher No	Date	Net	VAT	Total	Cashed Date	Description	Customer	Bank	Payment Ref	Minute Ref
57	23.01.2024	£170.24	£15.50	£185.74		Concession Fee	Andrew Finch (Cafe Finch)	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A
58	04.01.2024	£4.00	£0.00	£4.00		Lottery Sales Income	West Somerset Lottery	Unity Trust Bank	N/A	N/A

Prepared by Clerk and RFO Andrew Williams

05.02.2024

Reported to Council and Authorised for Payment.

Amabelle Pelers

Chair 05.02.2024